
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPOSTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended. 9th August, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

' \
Countries from which

Consigned.

Germany

France ... ... ... ...

Other Dutch Possessions in\
the Indian Seas ... /

United States of America

Mexico, Central and S. America \
(except Brazil) and West [
Indies J

Gold Coast

British South Africa

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the!
Importations registered in the v
week. J

o
GOLD.

Bullion

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

35,351

...

29,385

25,225

635,707

725,668

>

Refined, in
bars.

£
800

2,180

...

...

...

...

2,680

Coin.

British.

£
8;319

5,670

• • •

...

5,500

...

3,5H

23,003

Foreign.

£

...

...

...

...

1,055

1,055

Total of
Gold.

£
8,819

5,670

2,180

35,351

...

34,885

25,225

635,707

4,569

752,406

SlLVEE.

Bullion.

£
6,811

3,830

367,683

2,040

.•.*

115

17,324

397,803

Coia

British.

£
80

5,560

...

2,000

...

250

7,890

Foreign.

£

160

568

...

...

728

Total of
Silver.

£
6,891

5,720

3,830

368,251

4,040

115

17,324

• 250

406,421

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
15,710

11,390

2,180

39,181

368,251

38,925

25,225

635,822

17,324

4,819

1,158,827
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