AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended.9th August, 1911.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which Consigned.	O GOLD.					SILVER.				
	Bullion		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany		500	8,319	•••	8,819	6,811	80	•••	6,891	15,710
France			5,670	•••	5,670		5,560	160	5,720	11,390
Egypt	•••	2,180			2,180			•••	•••	2,180
Other Dutch Possessions in the Indian Seas }	35,351		•••	•••	35,351	3,830	•••		3,830	39,181
United States of America				•••		367,683	•••	568	368,251	368,251
Mexico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and West Indies	29,385	•••	5,500		34,885	2,040	2,000	•••	4,040	38,925
Gold Coast	25,225				25,225		•••			25,225
British South Africa	635,707				635,707	115			115	635,822
Canada						17,324			17,324	17,324
Other Countries			3,514	1,055	4,569	•••	250		· 250	4,819
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	725,668	2,680	. 23,003	1,055	752,406	397,803	7,890	728	406,421	1,158,827

6002

.